РУКОВОДСТВО ПО ЭКСПЛУАТАЦИИ
ЭЛЕКТРОННЫЕ ИЗМЕРИТЕЛИ
КРУТЯЩЕГО МОМЕНТА СИЛЫ
Серии NETT
USER’S MANUAL
DIGITAL TORQUE TESTER
NETT Series
RU

1P (First peak mode)
15.	 Units
14
13
15
Digital Torque Tester NETT Series USER’S MANUAL
EN
5
TRANSDUCER DIMENSION
SELECTION GUIDE
Model Socket intuition affinity Max. Torque
NETT-05 1/4 0,5 N•m / 0,369 ft•lb
4,425 in•lb / 5,1 kg•cm
NETT-5 1/4 5 N•m / 3,688 ft•lb
44.25 in•lb / 50.99 kg•cm
NETT-50 3/8 50 N•m / 36,88 ft•lb
442,5 in•lb / 509,9 kg•cm
NETT-220 1/2 220 N•m / 162,3 ft•lb
1947 in•lb / 2243 kg•cm
NETT-550 3/4 550 N•m / 405,7 ft•lb
4868 in•lb / 5608 kg•cm
NETT-1000 1 1000 N•m / 737,6 ft•lb
8850 in•lb / 10198 kg•cm
NETT-2200 1 2200 N•m / 1623 ft•lb
19470 in•lb / 22430 kg•cm
Model Socket intuition affinity A,
mm (inches)
Measure B/ C/ E,